Metal Pleated Filter Cartridge
Pore distribution, good permeability
Mental material has higher mechanical
strength
No media shedding
Wide temperature range that can be used
Strong corrosion resistance, not easy to
damage

Maximum Differential
Pressure
Ordering Information
CRPM
4=304 Stainless Steel
6=316L Stainless Steel
100 = 1μm
300 = 3μm
500 = 5μm
H10 = 10μm
H20 = 20μm
H40 = 40μm
Seal MaterialEnd Cap
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
F=Fluorine
N=Nitrile Rubber
005 = 5”
010 = 10”
020 = 20”
030 = 30”
040 = 40”
2=222/Flat
3=222/Fin
6=226/Fin
7=226/Flat
Material Length Removal Rating
CRPM Series
Features
+4964314961241 Email: support@pure-gmbh.com Website: www.pure-gmbh.comAdresse: Konrad-Zuse-Straße 5, 65582 Diez Tel.: +4964314961240 Fax: